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Product:

Code Number:

CAS Number:

Formula:

Batch Number:

Appearance:

Melting Point:

Titration:

Verified by:

Signed:

-CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS-

Periodic acid

IN2845

10450-60-9

HS5106

AS436892

White powder
128.5-132.0 degrees C

99.5% (aq. acid-base
titration)

David Parton
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